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Sekt

Gruner Veltliner Kremstal

Unger Brut

Petra Unger

Das prickelnde Fraulein Rosé
Mayer am Pfarrplatz Wien

WWeiBlweine
(yroner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner
Boheim Carnuntum
2023

Gruner Veltliner
Ried Rotenpiillen

Pratsch
2024

Weinviertel

Gruner Veltliner
Ried Saazen

Faber-Kochl
2023

Weinviertel

Griiner Veltliner
Steilterrassen Smaragd

Atzberg
2024

Wachau

31

37

27

32

44

56



(emischter $atz

Wiener Gemischter Satz DAC

Mayer am Pfarrplatz Wien 34
2025

Wiener Gemischter Satz DAC
Ried Ulm-Nussberg
Wieninger
2022

Wien 55

Riesling

Riesling Zobing DAC
Eichinger Kamptal 39
2024

Riesling Smaragd Terassen

Domane Wachau Wachau 46
2023

NUMEN Riesling

Johannes Zillinger Weinviertel 60
2023

Riesling Ried Kalkofen
Gritsch Wachau 91
2022



Welschriesling

Ried Csaterberg
Welschriesling DAC

Stubits
2023

Eisenberg

(relber )[uskateller

Gelber Muskateller DAC
Wohlmuth Sudsteiermark
2024

(auvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc DAC
Wohlmuth Sudsteiermark
2024

Sauvignon Blanc

Ried Grubthal

Muster.Gamlitz-Domaine 1196
2022

Studsteiermark

41

34

36

93



(hardonnay

Chardonnay DAC

Gisperg Thermenregion

2024

Chardonnay Leithakalk

Kollwentz Leithaberg
2024

Chardonnay Darscho

Velich
2021

Neusiedlersee

Rosé

Roseé
The Origin of Rose
DAC Rosalia

Piribauer
2024

29

56

926

40



Rotwelne

Jweigdelt

Zweigelt Selection DAC
Salzl Neusiedlersee
2023

Zweigel Classique
Pockl Neusiedlersee
2022

Rubin Carnuntum
Grassl Carnuntum
2024

(t. [aurent

St. Laurent Teesdorf Exklusiv
Gisperg Thermenregion
2021

31

33

41

37



Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch
Ried Hochberg DAC

Wieder
2021

Blaufrankisch

Krutzler
2024

Blaufrankisch
Ried Goldberg Reserve

Silvia Heinrich
2019

Mittelburgenland

Eisenberg

Mittelburgenland

Pinot noir

Pinot Noir
vom Berg

Alphart
2024

Thermenregion

29

33

1

36



Kumarod
ZW/ME/SY

Schwarz
2021

Q2
BE/CS/SY
Gager
2023

B10 Pannobile
ZW/BF

Heinrich
2021

Opus Eximium
BF/STL/ZW

Gesellmann
2022

Excalibur
Ried Haidacker
ZW/CS/ME

Taferner
2021

Ried Barnreiser
10TW
ZW/BF/ME/CS

Grassl
2022

(uvée

Neusiedlersee

Mittelburgenland

Neusiedlersee

Mittelburgenland

Carnuntum

Carnuntum

35

38

58

69

72

84



